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& Tutoring

Homework
& Tutoring
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& Tutoring
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& Tutoring

Q&A｜
Individualized
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Math
Class

English
Class

Math
Class

English
Class

Knowledge
Competition


 
 
 
 
 


Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday FridaySchedule

3:00-3:10pm

3:10-4:00pm

4:00-4:10pm

4:10-5:00pm

5:00-5:10pm

5:10-6:00pm

After School
Weekly Schedule

TK - 8  Grade
TK – K (11:30 am– 3:00 pm）

6:00-6:30pm

2:00-3:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

11:30-12:30pm

12:30-1:00pm

Nap

Phonics｜Reading Story｜Arts and Crafts｜Math 

Recess

Lunch

Recess

Recess

Snack Time｜Recess

Lego Time｜Pick-Up 

Language and Art｜ Reading & Comprehension


