

## After School Weekly Schedule

TK - 8 Grade TK - K (11:30 am- 3:00 pm)

Schedule	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch				
12:30-1:00pm	Recess				
1:00-2:00pm	Nap				
2:00-3:00pm	Phonics   Reading Story   Arts and Crafts   Math				
3:00-3:10pm	Recess				
3:10-4:00pm	Homework & Tutoring	Homework & Tutoring	Homework & Tutoring	Homework & Tutoring	Q&A   Individualized Tutoring
4:00-4:10pm	Snack Time   Recess				
4:10-5:00pm	Language and Art   Reading & Comprehension				
5:00-5:10pm	Recess				
5:10-6:00pm	Math Class	English Class	Math Class	English Class	Knowledge Competition
6:00-6:30pm	Lego Time   Pick-Up				